Applications
Solar Energy/Off-Grid Solar System
BTS Stations, Telecom System, BT Tower
Wind Energy System, Pump, Marine
UPS System, EPS System
Wheel chair, Golf Car, Sweeper
Caravan, AGV, Forklifts,
Electric Powered Vehicles

LIGHT QUICK ECO
IEC
62619
LFP Series LifePO4 Battery Items specifications
LFP Series LiFePO4 Battery
Address: Building Evolution, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661   ||    Email: Sales@cssun.net
Website: https://www.cssun.net Copyright© 2023 CSSUN Energy Co., Ltd
Performance Characteristics
Notice: Voltage Based on 4S 3.2 Cell 12.8V
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs Connect Cycle
LFP12V7.0 12.8V 7Ah 151 65 94 0.71kgs 4S1P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V12 12.8V 12Ah 151 99 99 1.50kgs 4S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V20 12.8V 20Ah 181 77 170 3.50kgs 4S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V40 12.8V 40Ah 267 77 172 5.40kgs 4S6P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V50 12.8V 50Ah 223 150 177 6.50kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V60 12.8V 60Ah 223 150 177 7.20kgs 4S10P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V75 12.8V 75Ah 256 165 210 9.40kgs 4S13P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V100 12.8V 100Ah 330 173 216 11.5kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V120 12.8V 120Ah 406 173 236 16.0kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V150 12.8V 150Ah 490 171 240 20.0kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V200 12.8V 200Ah 520 238 218 21.5kgs 4S2P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V300 12.8V 300Ah 520 238 218 32.0kgs 4S4P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V400 12.8V 400Ah 520 266 220 42.0kgs 4S4P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V10 25.6V 10Ah 181 77 170 3.5kgs 8S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V20 25.6V 20Ah 223 120 175 6.0kgs 8S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V50 25.6V 50Ah 330 173 216 11.5kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V100 25.6V 100Ah 520 238 218 21.5kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V150 25.6V 150Ah 520 266 220 32.0kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V200 25.6V 200Ah 520 266 220 42.0kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
Lithium Iron phosphate Battery for Replace VRLA Battery
Different Rate Discharge Curve (25°C) Different Temperature Discharge Curve At 0.5c State Of Charge Curve At 0.5c (25°C)
Charging Characteristics At 0.5c (25°C)
9.2